2010-2011 Sheldon Girls Basketball Results (6A/5A MWL Hybrid)

Date

Opponent

12/3
12/10
12/11
12/14
12/17
12/22
12/28
12/29
12/30
1/4
1/6
1/11
1/14
1/18
1/21
1/25
1/29
2/1
2/4
2/8
2/10
2/15
2117
2/19
2/22
2/26
3/2

Overall Record: 14 —-13

South Salem
Sunset
Oregon City
West Albany
Redmond
Marist

Bend

Marist
Churchill
Marshfield
Springfield
Thurston
South Eugene
North Eugene
Willamette
Churchill
Marist
Marshfield
Springfield
Thurston
South Eugene
North Eugene
Willamette
Churchill
Grant

McKay
Tualatin

Location  Score Result

Home 86-42 W

Home 59-45 W  (Roth Tournament)
Home 73-56 L  (Roth Tournament)
Away 64-52 L

Home 57-44 W

Home 75-56 L

Away 55-46 W (Summit Invitational)
Away 51-46 W (Summit Invitational)
Away 71-46 W (Summit Invitational)
Away 79-36 W

Home 61-31 L

Away 54-38 L

Home 73-52 L

Away 39-37 L

Home 47-46 W

Away 55-49 L

Away 56-42 W

Home 73-62 W

Away 50-45 L

Home 62-55 L

Away 72-46 L

Home 52-50 (OT) L

Away 46-38 W

Home 55-34 W

Away 68-35 W (OSAA Play-in)
Home 65-29 W (OSAA 1% Round)
Away 65-48 L (OSAA 2" Round)

League Record: 6-10 (5" Place)
All Conference: Hannah Rodrigues 2" team MWL Hybrid



