2010-2011 Sheldon Girls Basketball Results (6A/5A MWL Hybrid)

Date	Opponent	Location	Score	Resu	<u> t</u>
12/3	South Salem	Home	86-42	W	
12/10	Sunset	Home	59-45	W	(Roth Tournament)
12/11	Oregon City	Home	73-56	L	(Roth Tournament)
12/14	West Albany	Away	64-52	L	
12/17	Redmond	Home	57-44	W	
12/22	Marist	Home	75-56	L	
12/28	Bend	Away	55-46	W	(Summit Invitational)
12/29	Marist	Away	51-46	W	(Summit Invitational)
12/30	Churchill	Away	71-46	W	(Summit Invitational)
1/4	Marshfield	Away	79-36	W	
1/6	Springfield	Home	61-31	L	
1/11	Thurston	Away	54-38	L	
1/14	South Eugene	Home	73-52	L	
1/18	North Eugene	Away	39-37	L	
1/21	Willamette	Home	47-46	W	
1/25	Churchill	Away	55-49	L	
1/29	Marist	Away	56-42	W	
2/1	Marshfield	Home	73-62	W	
2/4	Springfield	Away	50-45	L	
2/8	Thurston	Home	62-55	L	
2/10	South Eugene	Away	72-46	L	
2/15	North Eugene	Home	52-50 (OT)	L	
2/17	Willamette	Away	46-38	W	
2/19	Churchill	Home	55-34	W	
2/22	Grant	Away	68-35	W	(OSAA Play-in)
2/26	McKay	Home	65-29	W	(OSAA 1st Round)
3/2	Tualatin	Away	65-48	L	(OSAA 2 nd Round)

Overall Record: 14 – 13

League Record: 6-10 (5th Place)

All Conference: Hannah Rodrigues 2nd team MWL Hybrid